
Using your knowledge organisers at TKASA 

 

Here is a step by step guide of the strategies students will be using with their knowledge organisers: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.structural-learning.com/post/knowledge-organisers-a-teachers-guide. 

 

Schedule of the strategies 2023- 2024: 

 

Monday 11th September – Friday 3rd November  Look, cover, write, check 

 

Monday 6th November – Friday 5th January Self quizzing  

 

Monday 8th January – Friday 23rd February Definitions of key words 

 

Monday 26th February – Friday 26th April Mind maps 

 

Monday 29th April – Friday 24th May Flash cards 

 

From Monday 3rd of June up until the end of the academic year students can choose to 

use any of the strategies they have practiced across the course of the year.  


